 Granite Square, 4-Sided 451.4G0
22-0226 / Page 1 of 1
L (mm) W (mm) T (mm) Holes Class c(mm) b(mm) Weight (kg/lb) Part Nr.
500 250 50 3xØ100 00 0.003 0.0025 15/33 451.4G2.500.250.050
750 350 60 3xØ150 00 0.0035 0.0038 36/79 451.4G2.750.350.060
250 250 40 1xØ100 00 0.0025 0.0012 7/15 451.4G2.250.250.040
350 350 50 1xØ100 00 0.0027 0.0018 17/37 451.4G2.350.350.050
500 500 50 1xØ150 00 0.003 0.0025 34/75 451.4G2.500.500.050
750 750 60 1xØ250 00 0.0035 0.0038 88/194 451.4G2.750.750.060
1000 1000 80 1xØ250 + 4xØ100 00 0.004 0.005 201/442 451.4G2.1000.1000.080
1000 500 80 3xØ150 00 0.004 0.005 105/231 451.4G2.1000.500.080
Catalogue N°16 |  Page 31
 Parallelepipedi
in granito nero